Relatério Geral - 5K BOMBEIROS - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

Relatorio emitido em 17/12/2018 as 08:26:09

Numero
321
326
319
324
329

Nome

KEISSYANNA NUNES
NUZIANE COSTA SILVA
JESSICA SOUZA
MARCIA GAUGER
SANDRA MENEZES

IV CORRIDA DO FOGO

47

47

a7

a7

47

Fx.Et.
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049

Cl.LFx. Sx.
- F
- F
- F
1 F
2 F

Equipe
COMPLETO
COMPLETO
COMPLETO
COMPLETO
COMPLETO

Tempo
00:25:04
00:25:10
00:25:30
00:31:53
00:38:14
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